Organizer Presentation Title Presentation Type Place Start Time End Time
Anello Pad Printing with Different Ink to Catalyst Ratios poster McNairy Atrium 2:00 PM 3:00 PM
Biehl Studies Toward the Synthesis of Hunanamycin A and its Derivatives poster McNairy Atrium 10:30 AM 11:45 AM
Bookmiller  Contemporary Foreign Policy Analysis: The View from Europeand China ~ panel  McNairy118  1100AM  1200PM
Bruntse Foundry Pour demonstration Breidenstein 2:30 PM 4:00 PM
Buzanowicz Modelingv the Effect of Fuel Moisture and Meterology on Wildfire Model poster McNairy Atrium 10:00 AM 11:00 AM
Caldwell Mentoring: A Vital Tool for Student Learning, Engagement and Success panel McNairy 118 3:45 PM 4:30 PM
Carpino Conservation Planning - Lancaster Parks and Recreation video McNairy 104 2:00 PM 2:30 PM
Cintron Society Welcomes Bi-Girls but says BYE to Bi-Males presentation McNairy 106A 9:00 AM 9:30 AM
Daum Sythesis of Novel Green Chemsistry Catalysts poster McNairy Atrium 10:30 AM 11:45 AM
Davis The Value of Presenting at a National Conference panel McNairy Garden 10:00 AM 10:45 AM
Davis Phi Alpha Theta Presentation panel McNairy Garden 11:00 AM 11:45 AM
Davis Various poster McNairy Atrium 2:30 PM 3:45 PM
Dias de Andrade Self Concept Identity and Self Monitoring presentation McNairy 106A 3:00 PM 3:30 PM
Echterling PACISE 2014 Programming Contest poster McNairy Atrium 10:00 AM 11:00 AM
Eck The first conversation between Jerry Siegel and Joe Shuster about their iconic creation- Superman! performance McNairy Alumni 3:45 PM 4:15 PM
Faust An Experimental Comparison of Recycled Paper Printability poster McNairy Atrium 2:00 PM 3:00 PM
Fowler The Distribution of Phytoplankton Types by Size Through Pigment Analysis poster McNairy Atrium 9:00 AM 10:30 AM
Funk  YourOReeyding  opresentation McNary  930AM  1015AM
Gainer Technology and Influence on Politics, Punk Scences, and Gender panel McNairy Garden 9:00 AM 9:45 AM
Gehman  SurveyofHumanTrafficking Awareness ~ presentation McNairy1l§ 9:30AM  1000AM
Gochnauer Regulation of Neural Crest Cell Emmigration in Trachemys scripta embryos poster McNairy Atrium 9:00 AM 10:30 AM
Gordon The American Dream? exhibit McNairy 118 8:00 AM 5:00 PM
Griffin  Catching a Poacher: Identification of Areas Baited for White-tailed Deer Using Chemical Analysis ~ demonstration  McNairy Alumni ~ 9:00AM  945AM
Guarriello Discover-AQ: A Comparison Between an Inland Wintertime Site and a Coastal Summertime Site poster McNairy Atrium 10:00 AM 11:00 AM
Helker A Look Inside the Music Research Fellowship panel McNairy 118 1:30 PM 2:30 PM
Hennessy Stormwater Management in East Hempfield Township, Lancaster County poster McNairy Atrium 9:00 AM 10:30 AM
Hutt Betrayals of the Body in Michael Cunnigham's The Hours and By Nightfall presentation-no AV  McNairy 106A 11:30 AM 12:00 PM
Kamel Advocacy Day Road Trip Vid - projector, PC McNairy 104 2:45 PM 3:30 PM
Kernicky The Part of the Blast that Misses: Impossible Standards in Michael Thomas's Man Gone Down presentation McNairy 106A 2:30 PM 3:00 PM
Kost Creating a Post-Modern Aft Classroom: Changing Beliefs and Changing Prac tices presentation McNairy 106A 9:30 AM 10:00 AM
Kownacki Stream Warer Quality Variations in Southern Lancaster County Tributaris of teh Chesapeake Bay poster McNairy Atrium 10:30 AM 11:45 AM
Kriebel A Study on Alternative Pedagogy poster McNairy Atrium 9:00 AM 10:30 AM
Kumar Undergraduate Research Opportunities at the Marince Science Consortium demonstration McNairy Alumni 10:00 AM 11:45 AM



McDonah
Mehrenberg
Miller
Nguyen
Omar
Payne
Pettis
Rivera
Robinson
Robinson
Robinson
Robinson
Rojas
Romano
Rose

Rutt
Serino
Shearer
Silver
Simkins
Small
Small
Smith
Spagnolo
Uribe
Urosow
Weidinger
Wilson
Womack

Fine Arts Metalsmithing
Service Learning and the Millersville CEC College Chapter
Archiva Quality of Color-changing Photochromatic Ink

Characterizing and Exploiting Novel Surface Patterns pn Poropus Silicon with Iridium-Gallium Eutectic
Progress Towards an Efficient Synthesis of 1,1,3-trimethyl-3-phenylinden-4',5-dicarboxylic acid (PIDA)
An Experimental Comparison of the Colorfastness of Water-Based Textile Scren Printing Inks

exhibit
poster
poster
poster
poster
poster

Tax Deliquency in the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania: An Anlysis of the Problem and a Proposal of Potential F presentation

Micro-cuture of Barbering

Interactive Scuplture

Clothesline Exhibition

Senior Projects

Digital Theory

Assessing Safety Training Methods in Central Pennsylvania Reason

An experimental comparison of light sensitive emulsion reclaiming solutions.
The Repeating Dead: Textual Contagion in Contemporary Zombie Narratives
Impacts of Mesoscale Phenomena on Local Air Chemistry During Discover-AQ Houston
A Comparison of Trends between Inland Wintertime Sites and Coastal Summertime Sites
An Experimental Comparison of Letterpress Printing Inks

Diversity Presentation

OWLeS Field Project

Merging Nanoscale Materials and Bulk Processing to Create Carbon Components
An Ethnography of Underground Rap Artists

hasmithl@millersville.edu

The Opt-out Lifestyle

Discover-AQ Field Project

Fell For You

Original Rhodium Catalyst for Transfer of Hydrogenation

Ayurveda Medicine

The Tensile Strength of Corrugated Board Using Different Adhesive Patterns

presentation
exhibit
exhibit
exhibit
exhibit
presentation
poster
presentation
presentation
poster
poster

video
presentation
poster
performance
video

panel
presentation
performance
poster
presentation

Breidenstein
McNairy Atrium
McNairy Atrium
McNairy Atrium
McNairy Atrium
McNairy Atrium
McNairy 106A
McNairy 106A
Breidenstein
Breidenstein
Breidenstein
McNairy Alumni
McNairy 106A
McNairy Atrium
McNairy 106A
McNairy 104
McNairy Atrium
McNairy Atrium
McNairy 104
McNairy 104
McNairy Atrium
McNairy Alumni
McNairy 104
McNairy 118
McNairy 104
McNairy Alumni
McNairy Atrium
McNairy 106A
McNairy Atrium

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
2:00 PM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
10:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
10:30 AM
2:00 PM
4:30 PM
11:30 AM
10:00 AM
2:00 PM
3:45 PM
10:30 AM
9:00 AM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
2:45 PM
11:00 AM
3:00 PM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM

5:00 AM
10:30 AM
3:00 PM
11:45 AM
11:45 AM
3:00 PM
4:30 PM
10:30 AM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
11:00 AM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
12:00 PM
11:00 AM
3:00 PM
4:30 PM
11:00 AM
10:30 AM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
3:30 PM
11:30 AM
3:30 AM
11:45 AM
11:30 AM
3:00 PM



Organizer Presentation Title Type Place Start Time End Time

McDonah Fine Arts Metalsmithing exhibit Breidenstein 8:00 AM 5:00 PM
Robinson Interactive Scuplture exhibit Breidenstein 8:00 AM 5:00 PM
Robinson Clothesline Exhibition exhibit Breidenstein 8:00 AM 5:00 PM
Robinson Senior Projects exhibit Breidenstein 8:00 AM 5:00 PM
Bruntse Foundry Pour demonstration  Breidenstein 2:30 PM 4:00 PM
Funk  YourORecycing  opresentation  McNary  930AM  1015AM
Simkins OWLeS Field Project presentation McNairy 104 10:30 AM 11:00 AM
Uribe Discover-AQ Field Project presentation McNairy 104 11:00 AM 11:30 AM
Rutt Impacts of Mesoscale Phenomena on Local Air Chemistry During Discover-AQ Houston presentation McNairy 104 11:30 AM 12:00 PM
Carpino Conservation Planning - Lancaster Parks and Recreation video McNairy 104 2:00 PM 2:30 PM
Kamel Advocacy Day Road Trip Vid - projector, PC McNairy 104 2:45 PM 3:30 PM
Silver Diversity Presentation video McNairy 104 3:45 PM 4:30 PM
Smith hasmithl@millersville.edu video McNairy 104 4:30 PM 5:00 PM
Cintron Society Welcomes Bi-Girls but says BYE to Bi-Males presentation McNairy 106 9:00 AM 9:30 AM
Kost Creating a Post-Modern Aft Classroom: Changing Beliefs and Changing Prac tices presentation McNairy 106 9:30 AM 10:00 AM
Rivera Micro-cuture of Barbering presentation McNairy 106 10:00 AM 10:30 AM
Rojas Assessing Safety Training Methods in Central Pennsylvania Reason presentation McNairy 106 10:30 AM 11:00 AM
Wilson Ayurveda Medicine presentation McNairy 106 11:00 AM 11:30 AM
Hutt Betrayals of the Body in Michael Cunnigham's The Hours and By Nightfall presentation-no A McNairy 106 11:30 AM 12:00 PM
Kernicky The Part of the Blast that Misses: Impossible Standards in Michael Thomas's Man Gone Down presentation McNairy 106 2:30 PM 3:00 PM
Dias de Andrade Self Concept Identity and Self Monitoring presentation McNairy 106 3:00 PM 3:30 PM
Pettis Tax Deliquency in the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania: An Anlysis of the Problem and a Proposal of Potential Policy Solutions presentation McNairy 106 4:00 PM 4:30 PM
Rose The Repeating Dead: Textual Contagion in Contemporary Zombie Narratives presentation McNairy 106 4:30 PM 5:00 PM
Gordon The American Dream? exhibit McNairy 118 8:00 AM 5:00 PM

Helker A Look Inside the Music Research Fellowship panel McNairy 118 1:30 PM 2:30 PM
Spagnolo The Opt-out Lifestyle panel McNairy 118 2:45 PM 3:30 PM
Caldwell Mentoring: A Vital Tool for Student Learning, Engagement and Success panel McNairy 118 3:45 PM 4:30 PM
Robinson Digital Theory exhibit McNairy Alumni 8:00 AM 5:00 PM
Griffin  Catchinga Poacher: Identification of Areas Baited for White-tailed Deer Using Chemical Analysis ~ demonstration ~ McNairy Alumni ~ 9:00AM  945AM
Kumar Undergraduate Research Opportunities at the Marince Science Consortium demonstration ~ McNairy Alumni 10:00 AM 11:45 AM
Urosow Fell For You performance McNairy Alumni 3:00 PM 3:30 AM

Eck The first conversation between Jerry Siegel and Joe Shuster about their iconic creation- Superman! performance McNairy Alumni 3:45 PM 4:15 PM



Small
Fowler
Gochnauer
Hennessy
Kriebel
Mehrenberg
Small
Buzanowicz
Guarriello
Serino
Echterling
Biehl

Daum
Kownacki
Nguyen
Omar
Weidinger
Anello
Faust
Miller
Payne
Romano
Shearer
Womack
Davis
Gainer
Davis

Davis

An Ethnography of Underground Rap Artists

The Distribution of Phytoplankton Types by Size Through Pigment Analysis

Regulation of Neural Crest Cell Emmigration in Trachemys scripta embryos

Stormwater Management in East Hempfield Township, Lancaster County

A Study on Alternative Pedagogy

Service Learning and the Millersville CEC College Chapter

Merging Nanoscale Materials and Bulk Processing to Create Carbon Components

Modelingv the Effect of Fuel Moisture and Meterology on Wildfire Model

Discover-AQ: A Comparison Between an Inland Wintertime Site and a Coastal Summertime Site
A Comparison of Trends between Inland Wintertime Sites and Coastal Summertime Sites

PACISE 2014 Programming Contest

Studies Toward the Synthesis of Hunanamycin A and its Derivatives

Sythesis of Novel Green Chemsistry Catalysts

Stream Warer Quality Variations in Southern Lancaster County Tributaris of teh Chesapeake Bay
Characterizing and Exploiting Novel Surface Patterns pn Poropus Silicon with Iridium-Gallium Eutectic
Progress Towards an Efficient Synthesis of 1,1,3-trimethyl-3-phenylinden-4',5-dicarboxylic acid (PIDA)
Original Rhodium Catalyst for Transfer of Hydrogenation

Pad Printing with Different Ink to Catalyst Ratios

An Experimental Comparison of Recycled Paper Printability

Archiva Quality of Color-changing Photochromatic Ink

An Experimental Comparison of the Colorfastness of Water-Based Textile Scren Printing Inks

An experimental comparison of light sensitive emulsion reclaiming solutions.

An Experimental Comparison of Letterpress Printing Inks

The Tensile Strength of Corrugated Board Using Different Adhesive Patterns

Various

Technology and Influence on Politics, Punk Scences, and Gender

The Value of Presenting at a National Conference

Phi Alpha Theta Presentation

performance
poster
poster
poster
poster
poster
poster
poster
poster
poster
poster
poster
poster
poster
poster
poster
poster
poster
poster
poster
poster
poster
poster
poster
poster
panel
panel
panel

McNairy Alumni
McNairy Atrium
McNairy Atrium
McNairy Atrium
McNairy Atrium
McNairy Atrium
McNairy Atrium
McNairy Atrium
McNairy Atrium
McNairy Atrium
McNairy Atrium
McNairy Atrium
McNairy Atrium
McNairy Atrium
McNairy Atrium
McNairy Atrium
McNairy Atrium
McNairy Atrium
McNairy Atrium
McNairy Atrium
McNairy Atrium
McNairy Atrium
McNairy Atrium
McNairy Atrium
McNairy Atrium
McNairy Garden
McNairy Garden
McNairy Garden

4:30 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

5:00 PM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:45 AM
11:45 AM
11:45 AM
11:45 AM
11:45 AM
11:45 AM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:45 PM
9:45 AM
10:45 AM
11:45 AM



	Presentations by Last Name
	Presentations by Room and Time

