Organizer	Presentation Title	Presentation Type	Place	Start Time	End Time
Anello	Pad Printing with Different Ink to Catalyst Ratios	poster	McNairy Atrium	2:00 PM	3:00 PM
Biehl	Studies Toward the Synthesis of Hunanamycin A and its Derivatives	poster	McNairy Atrium	10:30 AM	11:45 AM
Bookmiller	Contemporary Foreign Policy Analysis: The View from Europe and China	panel	McNairy 118	11:00 AM	12:00 PM
Bruntse	Foundry Pour	demonstration	Breidenstein	2:30 PM	4:00 PM
Buzanowicz	Modelingv the Effect of Fuel Moisture and Meterology on Wildfire Model	poster	McNairy Atrium	10:00 AM	11:00 AM
Caldwell	Mentoring: A Vital Tool for Student Learning, Engagement and Success	panel	McNairy 118	3:45 PM	4:30 PM
Carpino	Conservation Planning - Lancaster Parks and Recreation	video	McNairy 104	2:00 PM	2:30 PM
Cintron	Society Welcomes Bi-Girls but says BYE to Bi-Males	presentation	McNairy 106A	9:00 AM	9:30 AM
Daum	Sythesis of Novel Green Chemsistry Catalysts	poster	McNairy Atrium	10:30 AM	11:45 AM
Davis	The Value of Presenting at a National Conference	panel	McNairy Garden	10:00 AM	10:45 AM
Davis	Phi Alpha Theta Presentation	panel	McNairy Garden	11:00 AM	11:45 AM
Davis	Various	poster	McNairy Atrium	2:30 PM	3:45 PM
Dias de Andrade	Self Concept Identity and Self Monitoring	presentation	McNairy 106A	3:00 PM	3:30 PM
Echterling	PACISE 2014 Programming Contest	poster	McNairy Atrium	10:00 AM	11:00 AM
Eck	The first conversation between Jerry Siegel and Joe Shuster about their iconic creation- Superman!	performance	McNairy Alumni	3:45 PM	4:15 PM
Faust	An Experimental Comparison of Recycled Paper Printability	poster	McNairy Atrium	2:00 PM	3:00 PM
Fowler	The Distribution of Phytoplankton Types by Size Through Pigment Analysis	poster	McNairy Atrium	9:00 AM	10:30 AM
Funk	Your-O Recycling	presentation	McNairy	9:30 AM	10:15 AM
Gainer	Technology and Influence on Politics, Punk Scences, and Gender	panel	McNairy Garden	9:00 AM	9:45 AM
Gehman	Survey of Human Trafficking Awareness	presentation	McNairy 118	9:30 AM	10:00 AM
Gochnauer	Regulation of Neural Crest Cell Emmigration in Trachemys scripta embryos	poster	McNairy Atrium	9:00 AM	10:30 AM
Gordon	The American Dream?	exhibit	McNairy 118	8:00 AM	5:00 PM
Griffin	Catching a Poacher: Identification of Areas Baited for White-tailed Deer Using Chemical Analysis	demonstration	McNairy Alumni	9:00 AM	9:45 AM
Guarriello	Discover-AQ: A Comparison Between an Inland Wintertime Site and a Coastal Summertime Site	poster	McNairy Atrium	10:00 AM	11:00 AM
Helker	A Look Inside the Music Research Fellowship	panel	McNairy 118	1:30 PM	2:30 PM
Hennessy	Stormwater Management in East Hempfield Township, Lancaster County	poster	McNairy Atrium	9:00 AM	10:30 AM
Hutt	Betrayals of the Body in Michael Cunnigham's <u>The Hours</u> and <u>By Nightfall</u>	presentation-no AV	McNairy 106A	11:30 AM	12:00 PM
Kamel	Advocacy Day Road Trip	Vid - projector, PC	McNairy 104	2:45 PM	3:30 PM
Kernicky	The Part of the Blast that Misses: Impossible Standards in Michael Thomas's Man Gone Down	presentation	McNairy 106A	2:30 PM	3:00 PM
Kost	Creating a Post-Modern Aft Classroom: Changing Beliefs and Changing Prac tices	presentation	McNairy 106A	9:30 AM	10:00 AM
Kownacki	Stream Warer Quality Variations in Southern Lancaster County Tributaris of teh Chesapeake Bay	poster	McNairy Atrium	10:30 AM	11:45 AM
Kriebel	A Study on Alternative Pedagogy	poster	McNairy Atrium	9:00 AM	10:30 AM
Kumar	Undergraduate Research Opportunities at the Marince Science Consortium	demonstration	McNairy Alumni	10:00 AM	11:45 AM

McDonah	Fine Arts Metalsmithing	exhibit	Breidenstein	8:00 AM	5:00 AM
Mehrenberg	Service Learning and the Millersville CEC College Chapter	poster	McNairy Atrium	9:00 AM	10:30 AM
Miller	Archiva Quality of Color-changing Photochromatic Ink	poster	McNairy Atrium	2:00 PM	3:00 PM
Nguyen	Characterizing and Exploiting Novel Surface Patterns pn Poropus Silicon with Iridium-Gallium Eutectic	poster	McNairy Atrium	10:30 AM	11:45 AM
Omar	Progress Towards an Efficient Synthesis of 1,1,3-trimethyl-3-phenylinden-4',5-dicarboxylic acid (PIDA)	poster	McNairy Atrium	10:30 AM	11:45 AM
Payne	An Experimental Comparison of the Colorfastness of Water-Based Textile Scren Printing Inks	poster	McNairy Atrium	2:00 PM	3:00 PM
Pettis	Tax Deliquency in the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania: An Anlysis of the Problem and a Proposal of Potential	F presentation	McNairy 106A	4:00 PM	4:30 PM
Rivera	Micro-cuture of Barbering	presentation	McNairy 106A	10:00 AM	10:30 AM
Robinson	Interactive Scupiture	exhibit	Breidenstein	8:00 AM	5:00 PM
Robinson	Clothesline Exhibition	exhibit	Breidenstein	8:00 AM	5:00 PM
Robinson	Senior Projects	exhibit	Breidenstein	8:00 AM	5:00 PM
Robinson	Digital Theory	exhibit	McNairy Alumni	8:00 AM	5:00 PM
Rojas	Assessing Safety Training Methods in Central Pennsylvania Reason	presentation	McNairy 106A	10:30 AM	11:00 AM
Romano	An experimental comparison of light sensitive emulsion reclaiming solutions.	poster	McNairy Atrium	2:00 PM	3:00 PM
Rose	The Repeating Dead: Textual Contagion in Contemporary Zombie Narratives	presentation	McNairy 106A	4:30 PM	5:00 PM
Rutt	Impacts of Mesoscale Phenomena on Local Air Chemistry During Discover-AQ Houston	presentation	McNairy 104	11:30 AM	12:00 PM
Serino	A Comparison of Trends between Inland Wintertime Sites and Coastal Summertime Sites	poster	McNairy Atrium	10:00 AM	11:00 AM
Shearer	An Experimental Comparison of Letterpress Printing Inks	poster	McNairy Atrium	2:00 PM	3:00 PM
Silver	Diversity Presentation	video	McNairy 104	3:45 PM	4:30 PM
Simkins	OWLeS Field Project	presentation	McNairy 104	10:30 AM	11:00 AM
Small	Merging Nanoscale Materials and Bulk Processing to Create Carbon Components	poster	McNairy Atrium	9:00 AM	10:30 AM
Small	An Ethnography of Underground Rap Artists	performance	McNairy Alumni	4:30 PM	5:00 PM
Smith	hasmith1@millersville.edu	video	McNairy 104	4:30 PM	5:00 PM
Spagnolo	The Opt-out Lifestyle	panel	McNairy 118	2:45 PM	3:30 PM
Uribe	Discover-AQ Field Project	presentation	McNairy 104	11:00 AM	11:30 AM
Urosow	Fell For You	performance	McNairy Alumni	3:00 PM	3:30 AM
Weidinger	Original Rhodium Catalyst for Transfer of Hydrogenation	poster	McNairy Atrium	10:30 AM	11:45 AM
Wilson	Ayurveda Medicine	presentation	McNairy 106A	11:00 AM	11:30 AM
Womack	The Tensile Strength of Corrugated Board Using Different Adhesive Patterns	poster	McNairy Atrium	2:00 PM	3:00 PM
Fessler	Determining the Need for Parent to Parent Network in a Craniofacial Clinic	presentation	McNairy 118	10:00 AM	10:30 AM
Hess	Perceptions of Poverty: Community Action Poverty Simulation	presentation	McNairy 118	10:30 AM	11:00 AM

Organizer	Presentation Title	Туре	Place	Start Time	End Time
McDonah	Fine Arts Metalsmithing	exhibit	Breidenstein	8:00 AM	5:00 PM
Robinson	Interactive Scuplture	exhibit	Breidenstein	8:00 AM	5:00 PM
Robinson	Clothesline Exhibition	exhibit	Breidenstein	8:00 AM	5:00 PM
Robinson	Senior Projects	exhibit	Breidenstein	8:00 AM	5:00 PM
Bruntse	Foundry Pour	demonstration	Breidenstein	2:30 PM	4:00 PM
Funk	Your-O Recycling	presentation	McNairy	9:30 AM	10:15 AM
Simkins	OWLeS Field Project	presentation	McNairy 104	10:30 AM	11:00 AM
Uribe	Discover-AQ Field Project	presentation	McNairy 104	11:00 AM	11:30 AM
Rutt	Impacts of Mesoscale Phenomena on Local Air Chemistry During Discover-AQ Houston	presentation	McNairy 104	11:30 AM	12:00 PM
Carpino	Conservation Planning - Lancaster Parks and Recreation	video	McNairy 104	2:00 PM	2:30 PM
Kamel	Advocacy Day Road Trip	Vid - projector, PC	McNairy 104	2:45 PM	3:30 PM
Silver	Diversity Presentation	video	McNairy 104	3:45 PM	4:30 PM
Smith	hasmith1@millersville.edu	video	McNairy 104	4:30 PM	5:00 PM
Cintron	Society Welcomes Bi-Girls but says BYE to Bi-Males	presentation	McNairy 106	9:00 AM	9:30 AM
Kost	Creating a Post-Modern Aft Classroom: Changing Beliefs and Changing Prac tices	presentation	McNairy 106	9:30 AM	10:00 AM
Rivera	Micro-cuture of Barbering	presentation	McNairy 106	10:00 AM	10:30 AM
Rojas	Assessing Safety Training Methods in Central Pennsylvania Reason	presentation	McNairy 106	10:30 AM	11:00 AM
Wilson	Ayurveda Medicine	presentation	McNairy 106	11:00 AM	11:30 AM
Hutt	Betrayals of the Body in Michael Cunnigham's <u>The Hours</u> and <u>By Nightfall</u>	presentation-no A	McNairy 106	11:30 AM	12:00 PM
Kernicky	The Part of the Blast that Misses: Impossible Standards in Michael Thomas's Man Gone Down	presentation	McNairy 106	2:30 PM	3:00 PM
Dias de Andrade	Self Concept Identity and Self Monitoring	presentation	McNairy 106	3:00 PM	3:30 PM
Pettis	Tax Deliquency in the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania: An Anlysis of the Problem and a Proposal of Potential Policy Solutions	presentation	McNairy 106	4:00 PM	4:30 PM
Rose	The Repeating Dead: Textual Contagion in Contemporary Zombie Narratives	presentation	McNairy 106	4:30 PM	5:00 PM
Gordon	The American Dream?	exhibit	McNairy 118	8:00 AM	5:00 PM
Gehman	Survey of Human Trafficking Awareness	presentation	McNairy 118	9:30 AM	10:00 AM
Fessler	Determining the Need for Parent to Parent Network in a Craniofacial Clinic	presentation	McNairy 118	10:00 AM	10:30 AM
Hess	Perceptions of Poverty: Community Action Poverty Simulation	presentation	McNairy 118	10:30 AM	11:00 AM
Bookmiller	Contemporary Foreign Policy Analysis: The View from Europe and China	panel	McNairy 118	11:00 AM	12:00 PM
Helker	A Look Inside the Music Research Fellowship	panel	McNairy 118	1:30 PM	2:30 PM
Spagnolo	The Opt-out Lifestyle	panel	McNairy 118	2:45 PM	3:30 PM
Caldwell	Mentoring: A Vital Tool for Student Learning, Engagement and Success	panel	McNairy 118	3:45 PM	4:30 PM
Robinson	Digital Theory	exhibit	McNairy Alumni	8:00 AM	5:00 PM
Griffin	Catching a Poacher: Identification of Areas Baited for White-tailed Deer Using Chemical Analysis	demonstration	McNairy Alumni	9:00 AM	9:45 AM
Kumar	Undergraduate Research Opportunities at the Marince Science Consortium	demonstration	McNairy Alumni	10:00 AM	11:45 AM
Urosow	Fell For You	performance	McNairy Alumni	3:00 PM	3:30 AM
Eck	The first conversation between Jerry Siegel and Joe Shuster about their iconic creation- Superman!	performance	McNairy Alumni	3:45 PM	4:15 PM

Small	An Ethnography of Underground Rap Artists	performance	McNairy Alumni	4:30 PM	5:00 PM
Fowler	The Distribution of Phytoplankton Types by Size Through Pigment Analysis	poster	McNairy Atrium	9:00 AM	10:30 AM
Gochnauer	Regulation of Neural Crest Cell Emmigration in Trachemys scripta embryos	poster	McNairy Atrium	9:00 AM	10:30 AM
Hennessy	Stormwater Management in East Hempfield Township, Lancaster County	poster	McNairy Atrium	9:00 AM	10:30 AM
Kriebel	A Study on Alternative Pedagogy	poster	McNairy Atrium	9:00 AM	10:30 AM
Mehrenberg	Service Learning and the Millersville CEC College Chapter	poster	McNairy Atrium	9:00 AM	10:30 AM
Small	Merging Nanoscale Materials and Bulk Processing to Create Carbon Components	poster	McNairy Atrium	9:00 AM	10:30 AM
Buzanowicz	Modelingv the Effect of Fuel Moisture and Meterology on Wildfire Model	poster	McNairy Atrium	10:00 AM	11:00 AM
Guarriello	Discover-AQ: A Comparison Between an Inland Wintertime Site and a Coastal Summertime Site	poster	McNairy Atrium	10:00 AM	11:00 AM
Serino	A Comparison of Trends between Inland Wintertime Sites and Coastal Summertime Sites	poster	McNairy Atrium	10:00 AM	11:00 AM
Echterling	PACISE 2014 Programming Contest	poster	McNairy Atrium	10:00 AM	11:00 AM
Biehl	Studies Toward the Synthesis of Hunanamycin A and its Derivatives	poster	McNairy Atrium	10:30 AM	11:45 AM
Daum	Sythesis of Novel Green Chemsistry Catalysts	poster	McNairy Atrium	10:30 AM	11:45 AM
Kownacki	Stream Warer Quality Variations in Southern Lancaster County Tributaris of teh Chesapeake Bay	poster	McNairy Atrium	10:30 AM	11:45 AM
Nguyen	Characterizing and Exploiting Novel Surface Patterns pn Poropus Silicon with Iridium-Gallium Eutectic	poster	McNairy Atrium	10:30 AM	11:45 AM
Omar	Progress Towards an Efficient Synthesis of 1,1,3-trimethyl-3-phenylinden-4',5-dicarboxylic acid (PIDA)	poster	McNairy Atrium	10:30 AM	11:45 AM
Weidinger	Original Rhodium Catalyst for Transfer of Hydrogenation	poster	McNairy Atrium	10:30 AM	11:45 AM
Anello	Pad Printing with Different Ink to Catalyst Ratios	poster	McNairy Atrium	2:00 PM	3:00 PM
Faust	An Experimental Comparison of Recycled Paper Printability	poster	McNairy Atrium	2:00 PM	3:00 PM
Miller	Archiva Quality of Color-changing Photochromatic Ink	poster	McNairy Atrium	2:00 PM	3:00 PM
Payne	An Experimental Comparison of the Colorfastness of Water-Based Textile Scren Printing Inks	poster	McNairy Atrium	2:00 PM	3:00 PM
Romano	An experimental comparison of light sensitive emulsion reclaiming solutions.	poster	McNairy Atrium	2:00 PM	3:00 PM
Shearer	An Experimental Comparison of Letterpress Printing Inks	poster	McNairy Atrium	2:00 PM	3:00 PM
Womack	The Tensile Strength of Corrugated Board Using Different Adhesive Patterns	poster	McNairy Atrium	2:00 PM	3:00 PM
Davis	Various	poster	McNairy Atrium	2:30 PM	3:45 PM
Gainer	Technology and Influence on Politics, Punk Scences, and Gender	panel	McNairy Garden	9:00 AM	9:45 AM
Davis	The Value of Presenting at a National Conference	panel	McNairy Garden	10:00 AM	10:45 AM
Davis	Phi Alpha Theta Presentation	panel	McNairy Garden	11:00 AM	11:45 AM